CORRIDA DAS LEZIRIAS - JOVENS

BENJAMINS A

Lugar Dorsal Nome
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8
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77
57
89
17
60
32
80
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9
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31
58
69

1

6
49
85
34
37
61
67
24
55
93
88
87
73
54
74
64
97
38
30
40

2

3
23
35
25
53

MIGUEL A A MACTEL
JOAO PEREIRINHA
GUILHERME L SILVA
RAFAEL ANICETO
LUNA D J SOARES
RAFAEL FERREIRA
CESAR A S MARTINHO
SERGIO SOARES
GUILHERME CRUZ
DAVIDE PLIGEISI
GONZALO CALZADA
ANA L COUTINHO
MATILDE F PONTE
DIANA RITA

JOAO F VITORINO
AFONSO VERISSIMO
SERGIO FIGUEIREDO
TOMAS COSTA
MARGARIDA A SA
AFONSO 6 N LEOTE
FERNANDO BRUXELA
MATILDE PAIS
DUARTE CUNHA
MATILDE HENRIQUE
DUARTE SILVA
TIAGO F V SANTOS
JOAO CHARUTO
ELTAS L FERREIRA
AFONSO ALMEIDA
ANA F FONSECA
RAFAEL P ANASTACIO
RUBEN RIXA

JOAO MARQUES
ALICIA PEREIRA
RENATO GRILO
TOMAS RAMOS
JOAO A REIS
MARTIM JORGE
CARMEN PARRA
PILAR PARRA
LETICIA FERREIRA
MARTIM MARTINS
GUILHERME LETRA
TIAGO 6 CARVALHO
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Equipa

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

SS C6D

ESC VASCO MONIZ
INDIVIDUAL

EB1N 4 VF XIRA

RAIL RUNNERS

5SS C6D

GENTE XIRA

EB1 ALHANDRA MARQUES
EB1 A-DOS-BISPOS

EB1N 4 VF XIRA
INDIVIDUAL

RUN 4 FUN

GENTE XIRA

5SS CGD

EB ALVARO GUERRA
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

GAA VILA FRANCA XIRA
EB1 N 4 VF XIRA

GENTE XIRA

GENTE XIRA

EB DR SOUSA MARTINS
EB ALVARO GUERRA

ESC VASCO MONIZ
SEMPRE EM FESTA

AGR ALVES REDOL

EB1N 4 VF XIRA

EB1N 4 VF XIRA

ESC VASCO MONIZ 0
GUERREIROS RIO 0
ESC VASCO MONIZ 0
EB ALVARO GUERRA 0
INDIVIDUAL 0
GENTE XIRA 0
GENTE XIRA 0
GENTE XIRA 0
INDIVIDUAL 0
INDIVIDUAL 0
INDIVIDUAL 0
GENTE XIRA 0
INDIVIDUAL 0
GUERREIROS RIO 0

Tempo
00:01:21
00:01:24
00:01:25
00:01:29
00:01:32
00:01:32
00:01:33
00:01:36
00:01:37
00:01:37
00:01:38
00:01:38
00:01:39
00:01:39
00:01:40
00:01:40
00:01:40
00:01:41
00:01:41
00:01:41
00:01:41
00:01:43
00:01:44
00:01:44
00:01:44
00:01:46
00:01:47
00:01:47
00:01:49
00:01:50
00:01:55
00:01:56
00:01:57
00:01:58
00:01:59
00:02:00
00:02:01
00:02:01
00:02:02
00:02:03
00:02:03
00:02:03
00:02:04
00:02:05
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56
41
12
33
20
96
14
42
19
50
27
29
39
28

118
125
185
186
177
109
112
101
123
161
107
127
171
124
137
110
181
126
114
151
183
113
172
138
136
116
102
168
173
117
163
111

BRUNA BASTOS
RITA PINTO

LUCAS S BARROSO
MATILDE PEREIRA
RICARDO M SANTOS
SIMAO TOME
LEONOR LOPES
INES PINTO

TIAGO LOPES
MATILDE CARVALHO
MARTA PAIS
MIGUEL VITORINO
RUI COSTA

FILIPA PEREIRA

BENJAMINS B
Nome
DIOGO N S VALENTE
DANIVIL GORENCO
FRANCOIS VIE
MIGUEL CAROLO
LUIS SILVA
HENRIQUE A ROMAO
RODRIGO JOIA
ANDRE MORENO
SARA N MENDES
ANTONIO ANICETO
CAETANA V G N CARNEIRO
DIOGO VERISSIMO
RAFAEL CORREIA
DANIEL IGNAT
DIOGO ALMEIDA
TIAGO MARTINS
GUILHERME T DUARTE
BEATRIZ MELO
DIOGO JORGE
RODRIGO FIGUEIREDO
RAFAEL PEREIRA
DIOGO RIBEIRO
CATIA SANTOS
ANDRE PEREIRA
RODRIGO TORRAO
RODRIGO LUZ
MARTA PARRA
MIGUEL MIRANDA
TOMAS ALVES
JOANA BATISTA
BEATRIZ MATOS
BEATRIZ SILVA
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37
38
20
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F INDIVIDUAL
F GENTE XIRA
M INDIVIDUAL
F GENTE XIRA
M INDIVIDUAL
M INDIVIDUAL
F HERE FOR BEER
F GENTE XIRA
M HERE FOR BEER
F GENTE XIRA
F GENTE XIRA
M GENTE XIRA
M GENTE XIRA
F GENTE XIRA
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Equipa
M C ORIENTAL LISBOA
M GD JOANINHAS LEIAO
M INDIVIDUAL
M INDIVIDUAL
M EP REINALDO SANTOS
M C MILLENNIUM BCP
M GENTE XIRA
M INDIVIDUAL
F INDIVIDUAL
M ESC VASCO MONIZ
F INDIVIDUAL
M SS CGD
M EB1 N 4 VF XIRA
M GD JOANINHAS LEIAO
M ESCPOVOA STA IRIA
M GENTE XIRA
M EP REINALDO SANTOS
F GD JOANINHAS LETAO
M GENTE XIRA
M EB DR SOUSA MARTINS
M EB1 A-DOS-BISPOS
M GENTE XIRA
F EB1N 4 VF XIRA
M ESC POVOA STA IRIA
M ESC POVOA STA IRIA
M GENTE XIRA
F INDIVIDUAL
M EB1 A-DOS-BISPOS
M EB1N 4 VF XIRA
F GENTE XIRA
F ESC VASCO MONIZ
F GENTE XIRA 0

0

00:02:06
00:02:11
00:02:16
00:02:16
00:02:18
00:02:19

00:02:30

00:02:33

00:02:46

00:02:59

00:03:27

00:03:27

00:03:27

00:03:30

Tempo
00:02:37
00:02:43
00:02:44
00:02:45
00:02:46
00:02:48
00:02:56
00:02:58
00:03:02
00:03:02
00:03:05
00:03:08
00:03:09
00:03:10
00:03:10
00:03:17
00:03:18
00:03:22
00:03:25
00:03:29
00:03:29
00:03:34
00:03:42
00:03:43
00:03:52
00:03:57
00:04:04
00:04:04
00:04:09
00:04:10
00:04:19
00:04:20



INFANTIL

Lugar Dorsal Nome

1

O 0O NONOT D WN

= = S e
o0l Ww NN -=O

248
217
225
214
216
243
212
205
240
201
235
246
215
247
237
203

DANIEL BORDA AGUA
BRUNA HENRIQUES
RICARDO PIRES

DIOGO DIAS

TATIANA CARVALHO
MIHAL BRANCA
CAROLINA G N LEOTE

M® TERESA S MARTINHO
LEONARDO SILVA
MARGARIDA COSTA
CAROLINA CONCHINHA
JOAOQ P PIRES

SARA MARQUES
ISABELLA R E PUGLISI
CATARINA REAL
CONSTANCA V 6 N CARNEIRO
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Equipa
M INDIVIDUAL
F UA POVONSE
M ESCPOVOA STA IRIA
M GENTE XIRA
F UA POVONSE
M EP REINALDO SANTOS
F GAA VILA FRANCA XIRA
F RAIL RUNNERS
M EB DR SOUSA MARTINS
F INDIVIDUAL
F ESCPOVOA STA IRIA
M ESC VASCO MONIZ
F SEMPRE EM FESTA
F EB1N 4 VF XIRA
F ESC POVOA STA IRIA
F INDIVIDUAL

Tempo
00:02:48
00:02:50
00:02:58
00:02:59
00:03:01
00:03:02
00:03:10
00:03:14
00:03:20
00:03:23
00:03:27
00:03:30
00:03:34
00:03:35
00:03:36
00:03:58



